Sirius Day Spas Current Pricelist 2024

Introductory Offer* First-time guests to Sirius receive 15% off any service
Cannot be combined with any other offer. One-time use only
.*if there are multiple services booked, a discount will be on the lower priced item. Some restrictions apply.

SERVICE MEMBER NONMEMBER
MASSAGE (massaces iNcLUDE 10 N FOr consuLT & DRESS)

Couples pricing based on two individual services

60 Min Swedish Massage $79 $119
90 Min Swedish Massage $119 $154
120 Min Swedish Massage $144 $189
60 Min Deep Tissue/Prenatal/Lymphatic/  $99 $144
Reflexology/Sports

90 Min Deep Tissue/Prenatal/Lymphatic/  $144 $179
Reflexology/Sports

120 Min Deep Tissue/Prenatal/Lymphatic/ $189 $224
Reflexology/Sports

Cupping (Targeted 60 min) $145

Cupping (Full Body 90 min) $175

Medical Massage (60 minute) $145

ENHANCEMENTS (60 MIN) (90 MIN)
Himalayan Sea Salt Addon (mini) $30

Himalayan Sea Salt Addon (full body) $60 $85
CBD $25 $35
Hot Stone $25 $35
Aromatherapy $20 $30
Peppermint Scalp Massage $20

Foot Exfoliating Treatment $15

Back Exfoliating Treatment $15

BODY WRAPS

60 Min Infrared Wrap $109 $129
60 Min Sirius Sea Salt Glow $109 $129
Back Treatment $99 $129
WAXING

Brow $20 $28
Facial Feature $12 $19
Full Face $59 $80
Bikini $39 $54
Brazilian $64+ $79+
Underarms $18 $26
Full Arms $44+ $60+
Half Arms $34 $44
Full Legs $74+ $99+
Half Legs $44 $60
Full Back $68+ $85+
Half Back $44+ $60+

Chest $69+ $89+



TEETH WHITENING $119

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Siriusly Organic Facial $79
Siriusly Clear Facial $94
Siriusly Bright Facial $94
Siriusly Ageless Facial $94
Micro Peel $69
Microderm & Peel $139
Microcurrent $89
Ultrasound Facial $89
LED Facial $89
Facial with Dermaplaning $129
Dermaplaning (ala carte) $79
ENHANCEMENTS

LED Treatment $10
Ultrasound $10
MEDSPA SERVICES MEDSPA MEMBER

$159

$119
$134
$134
$134

$99
$169
$129
$129
$129
$159
$119

$19
$19

Ask ?bg'uEHERRY, BUY NOW PAY LATER PLANS starting at $19/month

INJECTABLES/BOTOX/FILLERS

BOTOX/DYSPORT $12/unit*/$13/unit**
DAXXIFY $10/unit*/$11/unit**
Fillers $609+

Sculptra $720+

B12 Shots $25

*Esthetics Savings plan **Platinum savings plan

CLINICAL PEELS

Perfect Derma Peel RX $279
Perfect Derma Peel “ Plus” Booster $80
ImageMD Wrinkle Lift Peel $99
ImageMD Lightening Peel $99
ImageMD Perfection Peel $99
ImageMD Peels(any) with Facial $139
02 Lift Peel $119

SkinMedica Peels ($119-$239)

$14/Unit
$12/Unit
$677+
$800+
$29

$299
$100
$125
$125
$125
$169
$130

DIAMONDGLOW, HYDROFACIALS, REJUVAPEN

Hydro Spa Facial $169
Platinum Hydro Spa Facial $219
Rejuvapen Microneedling -Exosomes with Take Home Kit
SkinMedica Skin Saver Facial $159

SkinMedica “No Peel Peel’ Add On
Diamond Glow Facial $189

$225
$275

$189
$75
$225



SPIDER VEIN, MILIA, SKIN TAG REMOVAL,ETC
Skin Classic Treatment (Whole Face) $300
Skin Classic Spot Treatment $40

MORPHEUS8 RF MICRONEEDLING

Packages available — please call for consultation with one of our double certified providers. Customized
packages available for: Full Face & Neck, Full Face, Eyes or Around the Mouth, Neck, Arms, Knees, Thighs,
Love Handles and more. Please call for a free consultation to determine the best plan for you.

LUMECCA IPL Single Package of 3
Full Face 500 1200
Neck 350 900
Full Face & Neck 800 2000
Chest 500 1300
Face, Neck & Chest 950 2600
Hands 350 900
Legs 850 2400
Spot Treatment 250 600
DIOLAZEXL
Laser Hair Removal Single Package of 6
Upper Lip or Chin 75 350
Side Burns 75 350
Neck 80 450
Underarms 100 500
Face 115 600
Bikini 125 650
Brazilian 150 800
Back 250 1200
Stomach 125 650
Chest 125 650
Arms 200 1000
Half Legs 250 1200
Full Legs 350 1995
ELECTROLOSIS 15 min 35

30 min 55
PERMANENT MAKEUP
Eyeliner Top & Bottom $500
Eyeliner Top $350
Eyeliner Bottom $250
Microblading/Permanent Brows $500

EYELASH/TINTING SERVICES

(50% min lashes for fills or will be considered full set)

Brow Lamination (Special) $99

Lash Lift (Special) $89

Eye Brow Tint $25 $30
Lash Tint $29 $35
Classic Lash Full Set $139 $159
Classic Fill $79 $89
Hybrid Lash Set $169 $189
Hybrid Fill $89 $99
Volume Lash Set $199 $219
Volume Fill 60 min $99 $109
Mega Volume Full Set $229 $249

Mega Volume Fill $119 $129



HAIR SALON SERVICES

(Premium members receive 5% off and Platinum receive 10% off)

Color Touch Up

Full Color

Partial Foils

Full Foil Highlights

Cut

Men’s Cut

Keratin Treatment Express
Brazilian Blowout

Blow Out

Signature Blowout (hot tools, textured)

Event Look
K18 Treatment/Masque

BRIDAL MAKEUP & HAIR (pricing based on consult)

Nail Care

Dazzle Dry, OPI gel, Gel X & Madam Glam

Gentlemen’s Bare Mani
Gentlemen’s Bare Pedi
Essential Mani

Essential Pedicure

Bare Mani-Pedi

Essential Mani-Pedi
Signature Pedicure
Signature Manicure
Signature Mani-Pedi
Enhancements

Polish Change

Russian mani or pedi upgrade
Gel Upgrade

French Tips

Hot Stone

CBD

Medical Pedicure

Specialty Nails

Nail Repair add on (split nail)
Simple Overlay

Structured Overlay

Hard Gel Fill

Full Set / Tips

Full Set / Sculpted Forms
Full Set with Encapsulations
Single Encapsulation Add On
Single Nail Art Add On
Simple Nail Art Every

3D Nail Art

Kids Services also available

$35
$50
$35
$57
$78
$84
$68
$40
$98

$15
$20
$15
$12
$10
$15
$75

$10+
$50
$60
$65
$80
$110
$180
$20
$5
$15
Consult

$94+
$132+
$120+
$159+
$70+
$39+
$150
$350
$59+
$79+
$99
$40

$39
$55
$39
$62
$89
$94
$75
$45
$110



