Sirius Day Spas Current Pricelist 2024

Introductory Offer* First-time guests to Sirius receive 15% off any service

Cannot be combined with any other offer. One-time use only

.*if there are multiple services booked, a discount will be on the lower priced item. Some restrictions apply.

SERVICE	MEMBER	NONMEMBER
MASSAGE (MASSAGES INCLUDE 10 MIN FOR C Couples pricing based on two individual		
60 Min Swedish Massage 90 Min Swedish Massage 120 Min Swedish Massage	\$79 \$119 \$144	\$119 \$154 \$189
60 Min Deep Tissue/Prenatal/Lymphatic/ Reflexology/Sports	\$99	\$144
90 Min Deep Tissue/Prenatal/Lymphatic/ Reflexology/Sports	\$144	\$179
120 Min Deep Tissue/Prenatal/Lymphatic/ Reflexology/Sports	\$189	\$224
Cupping (Targeted 60 min) Cupping (Full Body 90 min) Medical Massage (60 minute)	\$145 \$175 \$145	
ENHANCEMENTS Himalayan Sea Salt Addon (mini) Himalayan Sea Salt Addon (full body) CBD Hot Stone Aromatherapy Peppermint Scalp Massage Foot Exfoliating Treatment Back Exfoliating Treatment BODY WRAPS	(60 MIN) \$30 \$60 \$25 \$25 \$20 \$20 \$15	\$85 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$30
60 Min Infrared Wrap 60 Min Sirius Sea Salt Glow Back Treatment	\$109 \$109 \$99	\$129 \$129 \$129
WAXING Brow Facial Feature Full Face Bikini Brazilian Underarms Full Arms Half Arms Full Legs Half Legs Full Back Half Back Chest	\$20 \$12 \$59 \$39 \$64+ \$18 \$44+ \$34 \$74+ \$44 \$68+ \$44+	\$28 \$19 \$80 \$54 \$79+ \$26 \$60+ \$44 \$99+ \$60 \$85+ \$60+ \$89+

\$119	\$159
\$79	\$119
\$94	\$134
\$94	\$134
\$94	\$134
\$69	\$99
\$139	\$169
\$89	\$129
\$89	\$129
\$89	\$129
\$129	\$159
\$79	\$119
\$10	\$19
\$10	\$19
	\$79 \$94 \$94 \$94 \$69 \$139 \$89 \$89 \$89 \$129 \$79

MEDSPA SERVICES MEDSPA MEMBER

Ask about CHERRY, BUY NOW PAY LATER PLANS starting at \$19/month



INJECTABLES/BOTOX/FILLERS

BOTOX/DYSPORT	\$12/unit*/\$13/unit**	\$14/Unit
DAXXIFY	\$10/unit*/\$11/unit**	\$12/Unit
Fillers	\$609+	\$677+
Sculptra	\$720+	\$800+
B12 Shots	\$25	\$29
*Esthetics Savings plan **Platinum savings	s plan	

CLINICAL PEELS

Perfect Derma Peel RX	\$279	\$299
Perfect Derma Peel "Plus" Booster	\$80	\$100
ImageMD Wrinkle Lift Peel	\$99	\$125
ImageMD Lightening Peel	\$99	\$125
ImageMD Perfection Peel	\$99	\$125
ImageMD Peels(any) with Facial	\$139	\$169
O2 Lift Peel	\$119	\$130
SkinMedica Peels (\$119-\$239)		

DIAMONDGLOW, HYDROFACIALS, REJUVAPEN

\$169	\$225
\$219	\$275
with Take Home Kit	
\$159	\$189
	\$75
\$189	\$225
	\$219 with Take Home Kit \$159

SPIDER VEIN, MILIA, SKIN TAG REMOVAL, ETC

Skin Classic Treatment (Whole Face) \$300 Skin Classic Spot Treatment \$40

MORPHEUS8 RF MICRONEEDLING

Packages available – please call for consultation with one of our double certified providers. Customized packages available for: Full Face & Neck, Full Face, Eyes or Around the Mouth, Neck, Arms, Knees, Thighs, Love Handles and more. Please call for a free consultation to determine the best plan for you.

LUMECCA IPL	Single	Package of 3
Full Face	500	1200
Neck	350	900
Full Face & Neck	800	2000
Chest	500	1300
Face, Neck & Chest	950	2600
Hands	350	900
Legs	850	2400
Spot Treatment	250	600
DIOLAZEXL		
Laser Hair Removal	Single	Package of 6
Upper Lip or Chin	75	350
Side Burns	75	350
Neck	80	450
Underarms	100	500
Face	115	600
Bikini	125	650
Brazilian	150	800
Back	250	1200
Stomach	125	650
Chest	125	650
Arms	200	1000
Half Legs	250	1200
Full Legs	350	1995
ELECTROLOSIS 15 min	35	
30 min	55	
PERMANENT MAKEUP		
Eyeliner Top & Bottom	\$500	
Esta Baran Esta	かって へ	

Eyeliner Top & Bottom	\$500
Eyeliner Top	\$350
Eyeliner Bottom	\$250
Microblading/Permanent Brows	\$500

EYELASH/TINTING SERVICES

(50% min lashes for fills or will be	considered full set)
Brow Lamination (Special)	\$99

Brow Earningtion (Opoolar)	ΨΟΟ	
Lash Lift (Special)	\$89	
Eye Brow Tint	\$25	\$30
Lash Tint	\$29	\$35
Classic Lash Full Set	\$139	\$159
Classic Fill	\$79	\$89
Hybrid Lash Set	\$169	\$189
Hybrid Fill	\$89	\$99
Volume Lash Set	\$199	\$219
Volume Fill 60 min	\$99	\$109
Mega Volume Full Set	\$229	\$249
Mega Volume Fill	\$119	\$129

HAIR SALON SERVICES

(Premium members receive 5% off and Platinum receive 10% off)	
Color Touch Up	\$94+
Full Color	\$132+
Partial Foils	\$120+
Full Foil Highlights	\$159+
Cut	\$70+
Men's Cut	\$39+
Keratin Treatment Express	\$150
Brazilian Blowout	\$350
Blow Out	\$59+
Signature Blowout (hot tools, textured)	\$79+
Event Look	\$99
K18 Treatment/Masque	\$40
BRIDAL MAKEUP & HAIR (pricing based on consult)	

Nail Care

Dazzle Dry,	OPI gel, (Gel X & N	<i>l</i> ladam Glam
-------------	------------	-----------	---------------------

Gentlemen's Bare Mani	Ф2 <i>Б</i>	\$39
Gentiemen's bare Mani	\$35	\$39
Gentlemen's Bare Pedi	\$50	\$55
Essential Mani	\$35	\$39
Essential Pedicure	\$57	\$62
Bare Mani-Pedi	\$78	\$89
Essential Mani-Pedi	\$84	\$94
Signature Pedicure	\$68	\$75
Signature Manicure	\$40	\$45
Signature Mani-Pedi	\$98	\$110
Enhancemente		

Enhancements

Polish Change	\$15
Russian mani or pedi upgrade	\$20
Gel Upgrade	\$15
French Tips	\$12
Hot Stone	\$10
CBD	\$15
Medical Pedicure	\$75
O CONTROL NO. 11.	

Specialty Nails

Nail Repair add on (split nail)	\$10+
Simple Overlay	\$50
Structured Overlay	\$60
Hard Gel Fill	\$65
Full Set / Tips	\$80
Full Set / Sculpted Forms	\$110
Full Set with Encapsulations	\$180
Single Encapsulation Add On	\$20
Single Nail Art Add On	\$5
Simple Nail Art Every	\$15
3D Nail Art	Consult

Kids Services also available